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Invitee Attendance Invitee Attendance
Martin Lacock X Andy Buehler X
Scott Schutze X Robert Merry X
Teri Jacobson X Joe Huck E
Horace Staples X John O’Day X
JoEllyn Storz X Michael Bastianelli X
Peggy Bolhuis X Jamie Bisceglia E

November 21, 2017 Meeting Agenda
1. Call to Order

2. Citizens’ Comments

3. Approval of Minutes from May 12, 2017

4. Project Status on 2016 & 2017 WLIP Strategic Initiative Grants

5. Allocation of 2018 WLIP Strategic Initiative Grant

6. Statewide Digital Parcel Map – V4

7. U.S. Census Bureau LUCA Program

8. Kenosha County 2018 Update to Land Records Modernization Plan

9. New Business

10. Adjourn

Protocol
(facilitator, 
notes & etc)

Martin Lacock
Minutes submitted by Peggy Bolhuis
Next  meeting:  TBD

0:00:01

0:00:29

0:03:13

0:06:20

0:28:00

0:29:00

0:32:00

0:36:30

Meeting was called to order by Martin Lacock at 2:00 pm

Citizens’ Comments – No comments

Approval of Minutes from May 12, 2017.  Motion passed

Project Status on 2016 & 2017 WLIP Strategic Initiative Grants

Allocation of 2018 WLIP Strategic Initiative Grant

     Motion by Teri/JoEllen approve 2018 strategic grant

Statewide Digital Parcel Map – V4

U.S. Census Bureau LUCA Program

Kenosha County 2018 Update to Land Records Modernization Plan
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0:44:20

0:58:20

1:05:30

1:12:52

New Business

    Surveyor Info-Rob

    Aerial Photo-Andy

      Motion to adjourn meeting by John/Teri




